
3 Jours de Belgique 2022 - Day 3
Louveterie La Gileppe 3.7.2022

CO Liège

Marijs VANDEWEYER
hamok
Circuit : D55
Distance : 4340m (Dénivelé 130m)
Temps : 1:04:29 (14'51"/km)

6/20 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Marie MORLON 0:40:13
2. Karine MAES 0:51:07
3. Christine ANTOINE 0:51:24

1. 110 00:04:23 327m 13'24"/km
2. 111 00:14:36 00:18:59 1236m 11'49"/km
3. 112 00:06:07 00:25:06 262m 23'21"/km
4. 117 00:01:42 00:26:48 129m 13'11"/km
5. 113 00:06:17 00:33:05 301m 20'52"/km
6. 115 00:11:26 00:44:31 791m 14'27"/km
7. 119 00:02:10 00:46:41 83m 26'06"/km
8. 107 00:12:05 00:58:46 551m 21'56"/km
9. 143 00:03:04 01:01:50 282m 10'52"/km

10. 100 00:02:20 01:04:10 179m 13'02"/km
11. 999 00:00:19 01:04:29 126m 2'31"/km
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